Northwest Florida Surgery Center

767 Airport Road
Panama City, Florida 32405

(850) 747-0400

Surgery Pricing

Our goal as a Health Care Business is to provide the lowest cost per procedure as possible. We have
heen open since 1995 and have treated more than 170,000 patients. We review each & every
procedure and take our fixed cost along with staffing, supplies, etc., to come up with our fee. On an
annual basis, we will review each procedure to ascertain if the cost of supplies and labor have risen or
were lowered and adjust our fees accordingly. If we have signed a contract with your insurance
company, we would have agreed to a fee schedule for each procedure. As such, you should be able to
learn of your co-insurance & deductible fees, if any, prior to the procedure.

if you do not have insurance and are not eligible for charity, we will work with you and normally take
your case for our cost only.

We are a nationally accredited facility and have been for 20 years.

AAAHC

5200 Old Orchard Road
Suite 200

Skokie, IL 6007
(847)8536060
http//www.aaahc.org



“Services may be provided in this health care by the facility as well as by other health care providers
who may separately hill the patient and who may not participate with the same health insurers or health
maintenance organizations as the facility.”

As a patient, if you require anesthesia you will receive a separate bill. You will also receive a separate
bill from your doctor and perhaps a bill from a radiologist for x-rays, a pathologist for tissue samples, if
required.

Anesthesia Unlimited Bay Pathology Bay Radiology

2338 State Ave 760 Airport Road 330 W. 23" st.
Panama City, FL 32405 Panama City, FL 32405 Panama City, FL 32405
(850)872-0303 {850)769-7963 (850)763-2451
Cindt.aul8@gmail.com www.baypathologyassociates.com www.bayradiclogy.net
Impiant Provider Group Bregg Bay Medical Sacred Heart
IPG-Dept. 2443 2885 Loker Ave. East 615 Bonita Ave.

P.O. Box 122443 Carlsbad, CA 92010 Panama City, FL 32401

Dallas, TX 75312-2443 (800)897-2734 (850)769-1511

9850)295-1260 www.breg.com www.baymedical.org

contact@ipgpatient.com

Gulf Coast Medical Center Your Physician: See physician referral section of main website
449 West 23" st.

Panama City, F} 32405

(850)769-8341

WWW.ZCmc-pc.com

During business hours, we will be more than happy to promptly provide you with a personalized
estimate of the cost of your procedure.

“Patients and prospective patients may request from this facility and other health care providers a more
personalized estimate of charges and other information. Patients and prospective patients should
contact each health care practitioner who will provide services in the ASC to determine the health
insurers and health maintenance organizations with which the health care practitioner participates as a
network provider or preferred provider.”

Qur knowledgeable staff will be able to tell you if our facility is part of your particular health insurance
company’s network. You may contact our billing representative at (850)392-0459.



SURGERY PRICING

Shoulder Pricing

Procedure

Arthroscopy Biceps Tenodesis

Distal Clavical Excision

Distal Clavical Excision — Arthroscopic
Manipulation Under Anesthesia
Reconstruct Shoulder Joint

Repair Muscle or Tendon Upper Arm & Elbow
(exciuding Rotator Cuff)

Rotator Cuff Repair — Arthroscopic
Rotator Cuff Repair — Open

Shoulder Surgery with Debridement
Shoulder Arthroscopy / Surgery

Subacramial Decompression

Rate

$6,300
$4,200
$6,100
$2,300

$6,600

$4,800
$7,000
$5,800
$6,300
$6,100

$5,800



Knee Pricing

Procedure

Anterior Cruciate Ligament Repair

Anterior Cruciate Ligament Repair with Allograft
Chondroplasty

Complete Synovectomy

Knee Arthroscopy / Drainage

Knee Arthroscopy with Lateral Release

Knee Arthroscopy / Surgery

Medial & Lateral Meniscectomy

Posterior Cruciate Ligament Repair

Rate

$6,800
$9,200
$4,100
$4,100
$4,100
$4,100
$4,100
$4,100

$7,100



Foot & Ankle Pricing

Procedure

Ankie Arthrodesis

Ankle Arthroscopy / Surgery
Arthrodesis

Bilateral Correction of Bunion
Correction of Bunion

Plantar Fasciotomy

Repair Achilles Tendon

Repair Achilles Tendon with Graft
Repair of Two Hammertoes

Repair of Three Hammertoes

Rate

$4,200
$4,200
$4,400
$4,100
$3,150
$3,300
$5,700
$6,200
$3,100

$3,200



Spine and Pain Pricing

Procedure

Inject Spine C/T

Additional Levels

Inject Spine L/S

Additional Levels

Radiofrequency C/T
Radiofrequency Additiional Levels
Radiofrequency L/S

Radiofrequency Additional Levels

Rate

$1,600
$ 600
$1,2 00
$ 550
$2,300
$ 900
$2,100

$ 900



Eye Surgery Pricing

Procedure Rate

Removal of Cataract $1,800
Removal of Cataract insert Toric lens 52,100
Removal of Cataract insertion Multifocal Lens $2,600

Access to the Florida Agency for Healthcare Pricing Website:

http://pricing.floridahealthfinder.gov




Payment Options

The Northwest Florida Surgery Center opened on February 5, 1995. We are an ambulatory surgery
center {same day).

As a patient, you may be asked to pay your co-insurance and deductible prior to surgery. If you cannot
afford to pay the deductibie or co-insurance, we will consider accepting monthly payments until the bill
is resolved. We also use Care Credit, a company that assists with financing your procedure.

We accept most insurance, including Medicare, Medicaid, BCBS, commercial insurance, Workers
Compensation, automobile insurance, Children’s Medical Insurance, Vocational Rehabilitation, Crimes
Compensation, etc., etc.

We will assist those in need that do not have the funds and meet the Federal Poverty guidelines for
charity. You can contact us at (850) 747-0400 if you need assistance in this area. We will assist you with
the application process.





