Northwest Florida Surgery Center

767 Airport Road Panama City, Florida 32405 (850) 747-0400

Surgery Pricing

Our goal as a Health Care Business is to provide the lowest cost per procedure as possible. We have been open since 1995 and have treated more than 170,000 patients. We review each & every procedure and take our fixed cost along with staffing, supplies, etc., to come up with our fee. On an annual basis, we will review each procedure to ascertain if the cost of supplies and labor have risen or were lowered and adjust our fees accordingly. If we have signed a contract with your insurance company, we would have agreed to a fee schedule for each procedure. As such, you should be able to learn of your co-insurance & deductible fees, if any, prior to the procedure.

If you do not have insurance and are not eligible for charity, we will work with you and normally take your case for our cost only.

We are a nationally accredited facility and have been for 20 years.

AAAHC 5200 Old Orchard Road Suite 200 Skokie, IL 6007 (847)8536060 http//www.aaahc.org

"Services may be provided in this health care by the facility as well as by other health care providers who may separately bill the patient and who may not participate with the same health insurers or health maintenance organizations as the facility."

As a patient, if you require anesthesia you will receive a separate bill. You will also receive a separate bill from your doctor and perhaps a bill from a radiologist for x-rays, a pathologist for tissue samples, if required.

Anesthesia Unlimited 2338 State Ave Panama City, FL 32405 (850)872-0303

Cindt.au18@gmail.com

Bay Pathology 760 Airport Road Panama City, FL 32405 (850)769-7963

www.baypathologyassociates.com

Bay Radiology 330 W. 23rd St.

Panama City, FL 32405

(850)763-2451

www.bayradiology.net

Implant Provider Group

IPG-Dept. 2443 P.O. Box 122443

Dallas, TX 75312-2443

9850)295-1260

contact@ipgpatient.com

Bregg

2885 Loker Ave. East Carlsbad, CA 92010 (800)897-2734

www.breg.com

Bay Medical Sacred Heart

615 Bonita Ave.

Panama City, FL 32401

(850)769-1511

www.baymedical.org

Gulf Coast Medical Center 449 West 23rd St. Panama City, Fl 32405 (850)769-8341 www.gcmc-pc.com

Your Physician: See physician referral section of main website

During business hours, we will be more than happy to promptly provide you with a personalized estimate of the cost of your procedure.

"Patients and prospective patients may request from this facility and other health care providers a more personalized estimate of charges and other information. Patients and prospective patients should contact each health care practitioner who will provide services in the ASC to determine the health insurers and health maintenance organizations with which the health care practitioner participates as a network provider or preferred provider."

Our knowledgeable staff will be able to tell you if our facility is part of your particular health insurance company's network. You may contact our billing representative at (850)392-0459.

SURGERY PRICING

Shoulder Pricing

Procedure	Rate
Arthroscopy Biceps Tenodesis	\$6,300
Distal Clavical Excision	\$4,200
Distal Clavical Excision – Arthroscopic	\$6,100
Manipulation Under Anesthesia	\$2,300
Reconstruct Shoulder Joint	\$6,600
Repair Muscle or Tendon Upper Arm & Elbow	
(excluding Rotator Cuff)	\$4,800
Rotator Cuff Repair – Arthroscopic	\$7,000
Rotator Cuff Repair – Open	\$5,800
Shoulder Surgery with Debridement	\$6,300
Shoulder Arthroscopy / Surgery	\$6,100
Subacromial Decompression	\$5,800

Knee Pricing

Procedure	Rate
Anterior Cruciate Ligament Repair	\$6,800
Anterior Cruciate Ligament Repair with Allograft	\$9,200
Chondroplasty	\$4,100
Complete Synovectomy	\$4,100
Knee Arthroscopy / Drainage	\$4,100
Knee Arthroscopy with Lateral Release	\$4,100
Knee Arthroscopy / Surgery	\$4,100
Medial & Lateral Meniscectomy	\$4,100
Posterior Cruciate Ligament Repair	\$7,100

Foot & Ankle Pricing

Procedure	Rate
Ankle Arthrodesis	\$4,200
Ankle Arthroscopy / Surgery	\$4,200
Arthrodesis	\$4,400
Bilateral Correction of Bunion	\$4,100
Correction of Bunion	\$3,150
Plantar Fasciotomy	\$3,300
Repair Achilles Tendon	\$5,700
Repair Achilles Tendon with Graft	\$6,200
Repair of Two Hammertoes	\$3,100
Repair of Three Hammertoes	\$3,200

Spine and Pain Pricing

Procedure	Rate
Inject Spine C/T	\$1,600
Additional Levels	\$ 600
Inject Spine L/S	\$1,2 00
Additional Levels	\$ 550
Radiofrequency C/T	\$2,300
Radiofrequency Additiional Levels	\$ 900
Radiofrequency L/S	\$2,100
Radiofrequency Additional Levels	\$ 900

Eye Surgery Pricing

Procedure	Rate
Removal of Cataract	\$1,800
Removal of Cataract insert Toric lens	\$2,100
Removal of Cataract insertion Multifocal Lens	\$2,600

Access to the Florida Agency for Healthcare Pricing Website:

http://pricing.floridahealthfinder.gov

Payment Options

The Northwest Florida Surgery Center opened on February 5, 1995. We are an ambulatory surgery center (same day).

As a patient, you may be asked to pay your co-insurance and deductible prior to surgery. If you cannot afford to pay the deductible or co-insurance, we will consider accepting monthly payments until the bill is resolved. We also use Care Credit, a company that assists with financing your procedure.

We accept most insurance, including Medicare, Medicaid, BCBS, commercial insurance, Workers Compensation, automobile insurance, Children's Medical Insurance, Vocational Rehabilitation, Crimes Compensation, etc., etc.

We will assist those in need that do not have the funds and meet the Federal Poverty guidelines for charity. You can contact us at (850) 747-0400 if you need assistance in this area. We will assist you with the application process.